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PIPE HANGERS



Product Code
Nominal
Pipe Size

DN (mm)
Pipe OD

(mm)
Height H

(mm)

Top Hole
Dia. S
(mm)

Hanger
Rod Size R

(mm)

Cross Bolt
Dia. CRD

(mm)

Max Load
(kg)

RECLH00ULE0022 ½” DN15 21.3 68 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH00UFE0027 ¾” DN20 26.7 72 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH00UFE0034 1” DN25 33.4 76 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH00UFE0042 1¼” DN32 42.1 87 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH00UFE0048 1½” DN40 48.2 97 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH00UFE0060 2” DN50 60.3 114 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH00UFE0073 2½” DN65 73 142 13 M12 M10 780

RECLH00UFE0089 3” DN80 88.9 165 13 M12 M10 780

RECLH00UFE0114 4” DN100 114.3 202 13 M12 M10 780

RECLH00UFE0141 5” DN125 141.3 236 13 M12 M12 1250

RECLH00UFE0168 6” DN150 168.3 278 13 M12 M12 1250

RECLH00UFE0219 8” DN200 219.1 338 13 M12 M12 2100
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Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request 
MATERIAL: 

343°C(650°F)
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

Electro-Galvanized.
FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Approval: 



CLEVIS HANGER RECLH000000000
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S
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MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE:

 343°C(650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake 
& Epoxy Coated. 

Product Code Nominal
Size (Inch)

DN (mm) Pipe OD (mm) Height H (mm) Top Hole Dia. S
(mm)

Hanger Rod Size
R (mm)

Cross Bolt Dia.
(CRD)

Max Load (kg)

RECLH0000E0022 ½” DN15 21.3 68 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH0000E0027 ¾” DN20 26.7 72 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 76 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH0000E0042 1¼” DN32 42.1 87 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH0000E0048 1½” DN40 48.2 97 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 114 11 M10 M8 350

RECLH0000E0073 2½” DN65 73 142 13 M12 M10 780

RECLH0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 165 13 M12 M10 780

RECLH0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 202 13 M12 M10 780

RECLH0000E0141 5” DN125 141.3 236 13 M12 M12 1250

RECLH0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 278 13 M12 M12 1250

RECLH0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 338 13 M12 M12 2100

RECLH0000E0273 10” DN250 273.1 419 17 M16 M16 2100

RECLH0000E0323 12” DN300 323.8 490 21 M20 M20 2100

RECLH0000E0356 14” DN350 355.6 556 21 M20 M20 3800

RECLH0000E0406 16” DN400 406.4 610 25 M24 M20 3800

RECLH0000E0457 18” DN450 457.2 675 25 M24 M24 4000

RECLH0000E0508 20” DN500 508 715 32 M30 M24 4000

RECLH0000E0610 24” DN600 609.6 850 32 M30 M24 9400

RECLH0000E0762 30” DN750 762 995 32 M30 M24 9400
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Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

APPROVALS: 

MATERIAL: 

RESPHN0UF00000 SPRINKLER HANGER WITH NUT

WITH
SPRINKLER
NUT 

 H
 

D

 R 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

343°C(650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake
& Epoxy Coated. 

Product Code
Nominal Size

(Inch)
Pipe Size (DN

mm)
Pipe OD (mm)

D
Height H (mm)

Hanger Rod
Size R (mm)

Max Load (kg)

RESPHN0UFE0027 ¾” DN20 26.7 61 M10 220

RESPHN0UFE0034 1” DN25 33.4 70 M10 220

RESPHN0UFE0042 1¼” DN32 42.1 78 M10 220

RESPHN0UFE0048 1½” DN40 48.2 84 M10 220

RESPHN0UFE0060 2” DN50 60.3 102 M10 220

RESPHN0UFE0073 2½” DN65 73 118 M10 300

RESPHN0UFE0089 3” DN80 88.9 144 M10 300

RESPHN0UFE0114 4” DN100 114.3 176 M10 300

RESPHN0UFE0168 6” DN150 168.3 262 M12 550

RESPHN0UFE0219 8” DN200 219.1 305 M12 1300
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SPRINKLER HANGER WITH NUT RESPHN00000000

WITH
SPRINKLER
NUT 
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D

 R 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C(650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake 
& Epoxy Coated. 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
MATERIAL: 

Product Code
Nominal Size

(Inch)
Pipe Size (DN

mm)
Pipe OD D

(mm)
Height H (mm)

Hanger Rod
Size R (mm)

Max Load (kg)

RESPHN000E0027 ¾” DN20 26.7 61 M10 220

RESPHN000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 70 M10 220

RESPHN000E0042 1¼” DN32 42.1 78 M10 220

RESPHN000E0048 1½” DN40 48.2 84 M10 220

RESPHN000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 102 M10 220

RESPHN000E0073 2½” DN65 73 118 M10 300

RESPHN000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 144 M10 300

RESPHN000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 176 M10 300

RESPHN000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 262 M12 550

RESPHN000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 305 M12 1300
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TGSH000000000 SPRINKLER HANGER WITHOUT NUT

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C(650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake 
& Epoxy Coated. 

Product Code
Nominal Size

(Inch)
Pipe Size (DN

mm)
Pipe OD D

(mm)
Height H

(mm)
Hanger Rod
Size R (mm)

Max Load (kg)

RESPH0000E0027 ¾” DN20 26.7 61 M10 220

RESPH0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 70 M10 220

RESPH0000E0042 1¼” DN32 42.1 78 M10 220

RESPH0000E0048 1½” DN40 48.2 84 M10 220

RESPH0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 102 M10 220

RESPH0000E0073 2½” DN65 73 118 M10 300

RESPH0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 144 M10 300

RESPH0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 176 M10 300

RESPH0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 262 M12 550

RESPH0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 305 M12 1300
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PIPE HANGER WITH EPDM LINING RENC0LUF00000

A

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

APPROVALS: 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 110°C

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake 
& Epoxy Coated. 

Product Code
Nominal Size

(Inch)
Pipe Size
(DN mm)

Pipe OD
(mm)

Range (mm)
Hanger Rod

Size (A)
Side Screw

Size
Max Load

(kg)

RENC0LULE0022 ½” DN15 21.3 20–25 M10 M6 460

RENC0LUFE0027 ¾” DN20 26.7 26–30 M10 M6 460

RENC0LUFE0034 1” DN25 33.4 32–36 M10 M6 460

RENC0LUFE0042 1¼” DN32 42.1 38–43 M10 M6 460

RENC0LUFE0048 1½” DN40 48.2 47–51 M10 M6 460

RENC0LUFE0060 2” DN50 60.3 60–64 M10 M6 460

RENC0LUFE0073 2½” DN65 73 74–80 M10 M6 570

RENC0LUFE0089 3” DN80 88.9 87–92 M10 M6 570
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MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE:

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

20°C to 110°C

RENC0L0000000 PIPE HANGER WITH EPDM LINING

Product Code Nominal (In.) Pipe Size (DN
mm)

Pipe OD (mm) Range (mm) Nut Size (A) Side Screw
Size

Max Load (kg)

RENC0L00E0017 3/8” DN10 17.1 15–19 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 20–25 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 26–30 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0034 1” DN25 33.4 32–36 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 38–43 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 47–51 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0054 – – 54 53–58 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0060 2” DN50 60.3 60–64 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0070 – – 70 68–72 M8 x M10 M6 450

RENC0L00E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 74–80 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0083 – – 83 81–86 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0089 3” DN80 88.9 87–92 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 99–105 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0110 – – 110 107–112 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0114 4” DN100 114.3 113–118 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0125 – – 125 125–130 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0141 5” DN125 141.3 138–142 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0160 – – 160 159–166 M8 x M10 M6 600

RENC0L00E0168 6” DN150 168.3 168–172 M8 x M10 M8 600

RENC0L00E0219 8” DN200 219.1 215–220 M8 x M10 M8 950

RENC0L00E0273 10” DN250 273 269–274 M8 x M10 M8 950
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PIPE HANGER WITHOUT LINING RENC00UL00000

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

APPROVALS: 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE:

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

343°C (650°F)

PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL

IN.
PIPE SIZE

(MM)
PIPE OD

(MM)
RANGE
(MM)

HANGER
ROD SIZE

(A)

SIDE
SCREW

SIZE

MAX LOAD
(KG)

RENC00ULE0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 20–25 M10 M6 460

RENC00ULE0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 26–30 M10 M6 460

RENC00ULE0034 1” DN25 33.4 32–36 M10 M6 460

RENC00ULE0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 38–43 M10 M6 460

RENC00ULE0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 47–51 M10 M6 460

RENC00ULE0060 2” DN50 60.3 60–64 M10 M6 460

RENC00ULE0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 74–80 M10 M6 570

RENC00ULE0089 3” DN80 88.9 87–92 M10 M6 570
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MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C (650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

RENC000000000 PIPE HANGER 

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL IN.
PIPE SIZE

(MM)
PIPE OD

(MM)
RANGE (MM) NUT SIZE (A)

SIDE SCREW
SIZE

MAX LOAD
(KG)

RENC0000E0017 3/8” DN10 17.1 15–19 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 20–25 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 26–30 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 32–36 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 38–43 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 47–51 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0054 - - 54 53–58 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 60–64 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0070 - - 70 68–72 M8 X M10 M6 450

RENC0000E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 74–80 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0083 - - 83 81–86 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 87–92 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 99–105 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0110 - - 110 107–112 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 113–118 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0125 - - 125 125–130 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0141 5” DN125 141.3 138–142 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0160 - - 160 159–166 M8 X M10 M6 600

RENC0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 168–172 M8 X M10 M8 600

RENC0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 215–220 M8 X M10 M8 950

RENC0000E0273 10” DN250 273 269–274 M8 X M10 M8 950
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ABS = Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene
UPVC = unplasticized polyvinyl chloride
pe = Polyethylene 

SELECTION TABLE FOR DIFFERENT TYPES OF PIPES

NPS (in) PIPE OUTSIDE DIA
(mm)

uPVC / PE (mm) ABS (mm) COPPER (mm)

- 16 - - 15, 18

1/2” 22 20 DN15 (21.4) 22

3/4” 28 25 DN20 (26.8) 24, 28

1” 35 32, 38 DN25 (33.6) 35

1 1/4” 42 40, 43 DN32 (42.3) 42

1 1/2” 48 45 DN40 (48.3) -

- - - - 54

2” 60 60 DN50 (60.4) 64

- - - - -

- - - - 67, 70

2 1/2” 75 75 DN65 (75.4) 76

- - - - 80

3” 90 90 DN80 (88.9) -

- - - - 102, 105

- - - - 108

4” 115 115 DN100 (114.3) -

- - - - 125

- - - - 135

5” 140 140 DN125 (121.4) -

- - - - -

- - - - 159

6” 168 - DN150 (168.3) 167

- - - - 206

8” 219 220, 225 DN200 (225.0) -

- - - DN225 (250.4) 250

- - - DN300 (315.5) -
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FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 110°C 

REHNCL0000000 PIPE HANGER WITH LINING-HEAVY DUTY 

PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL

IN.
PIPE SIZE

MM
PIPE OD

(MM)
RANGE (MM) NUT SIZE (A)

SIDE SCREW
SIZE

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REHNCL00E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 20-25 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 26-30 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0034 1” DN25 33.4 32-36 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 38-43 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 47-51 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0054 - - 54 53-58 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0060 2” DN50 60.3 60-64 M8 X M10 M6 500

REHNCL00E0070 - - 70 68-72 M8 X M10 M6 550

REHNCL00E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 74-80 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0083 - - 83 81-86 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0089 3” DN80 88.9 87-92 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 99-105 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0110 - - 110 107-112 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0114 4” DN100 114.3 113-118 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0125 - - 125 125-130 M8 X M10 M6 700

REHNCL00E0141 5” DN125 141.3 138-142 M8 X M10 M6 700
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MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 
FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

-20°C to 110°C

EASY FIX PIPE HANGER WITH EPDM LINING TGENCL0000000

PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL

IN.
PIPE SIZE

MM
PIPE OD

(MM)
RANGE
(MM)

NUT SIZE
SIDE

SCREW
SIZE

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REENCL00E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 20-25 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 26-30 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0034 1” DN25 33.4 32-36 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 38-43 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 47-51 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0054 - - 54 53-58 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0060 2” DN50 60.3 60-64 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0070 - - 70 68-72 M8 X M10 M6 450

REENCL00E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 74-80 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0083 - - 83 81-86 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0089 3” DN80 88.9 87-92 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 99-105 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0110 - - 110 107-112 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0114 4” DN100 114.3 113-118 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0125 - - 125 125-130 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0141 5” DN125 141.3 138-142 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0160 - - 160 159-166 M8 X M10 M6 600

REENCL00E0168 6” DN150 168.3 168-172 M8 X M10 M8 600

REENCL00E0219 8” DN200 219.1 215-220 M8 X M10 M8 950

REENCL00E0273 10” DN250 273 269-274 M8 - 950
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MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

-20°C to 110°C

RELNCL0000000 PIPE HANGER WITH LINING-LIGHT DUTY WITH STUD

PRODUCT CODE PIPE SIZE RANGE SIDE SCREW TOP NUT HANGER BOLT PLASTIC PLUG

RELNCL00E0022 1/2” 20-24 M5 x 15 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0027 3/4” 25-28 M5 x 15 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0034 1” 23-35 M5 x 15 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0042 1 1/4” 39-46 M6 x 20 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0048 1 1/2” 48-53 M6 x 20 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0060 2” 59-66 M6 x 20 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0073 2 1/2” 74-80 M6 x 25 M8 x M10 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E0089 3” 87-94 M6 x 25 M8 x M10 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E00114 4” 107-115 M6 x 30 M8 x M10 M8 x 100 S10 x 50

RELNCL00E00141 5” 135-143 M6 x 30 M10 M10 x 100 S14 x 75

RELNCL00E00168 6” 162-170 M6 x 30 M10 M10 x 100 S14 x 75

RELNCL00E00219 8” 207-219 M6 x 30 M10 M10 x 100 S14 x 75
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PIPE HANGER WITHOUT LINING-LIGHT DUTY WITH STUD RELNC00000000

MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

343°C (650°F)

PRODUCT CODE PIPE SIZE RANGE SIDE SCREW TOP NUT HANGER
BOLT

PLASTIC
PLUG

RELNC00E0022 1/2” 20-24 M5 x 15 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0027 3/4” 25-28 M5 x 15 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0034 1” 23-35 M5 x 15 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0042 1 1/4” 39-46 M6 x 20 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0048 1 1/2” 48-53 M6 x 20 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0060 2” 59-66 M6 x 20 M8 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0073 2 1/2” 74-80 M6 x 25 M8 x M10 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E0089 3” 87-94 M6 x 25 M8 x M10 M8 x 80 S10 x 50

RELNC00E00114 4” 107-115 M6 x 30 M8 x M10 M8 x 100 S10 x 50

RELNC00E00141 5” 135-143 M6 x 30 M10 M10 x 100 S14 x 75

RELNC00E00168 6” 162-170 M6 x 30 M10 M10 x 100 S14 x 75

RELNC00E00219 8” 207-219 M6 x 30 M10 M10 x 100 S14 x 75

ROYALE EXPORT
Serving Clients Globally



RETBC00000000 TWO BOLT PIPE CLAMPS

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C (650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL IN.
PIPE SIZE

MM
PIPE OD

(MM)
LENGTH

(MM)
BOLT SIZE GAP G (MM)

RETBC000E0022 1/2’’ DN15 21.3 200 M10 12

RETBC000E0027 3/4’’ DN20 26.7 210 M10 12

RETBC000E0034 1’’ DN25 33.4 230 M10 12

REDBC000E0042 1 1/4’’ DN32 42.1 260 M10 12

REDBC000E0048 1 1/2’’ DN40 48.2 260 M10 12

REDBC000E0060 2’’ DN50 60.3 260 M10 16

REDBC000E0073 2 1/2’’ DN65 73 290 M12 16

REDBC000E0089 3’’ DN80 88.9 290 M12 16

REDBC000E0102 3 1/2’’ DN90 101.6 330 M12 16

REDBC000E0114 4’’ DN100 114.3 330 M12 19

REDBC000E0141 5’’ DN125 141.3 350 M16 19

REDBC000E0168 6’’ DN150 168.3 380 M16 22

REDBC000E0219 8’’ DN200 219.1 470 M16 25

REDBC000E0273 10’’ DN250 273 520 M16 25

REDBC000E0323 12’’ DN300 323.8 580 M20 25

REDBC000E0356 14’’ DN350 355.6 610 M20 28

REDBC000E0406 16’’ DN400 406.4 660 M20 28

REDBC000E0457 18’’ DN450 457.2 710 M20 32

REDBC000E0508 20’’ DN500 508 760 M20 35

REDBC000E0610 24’’ DN600 609.6 880 M20 42
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TWO BOLT PIPE CLAMPS WITH LINING TGTBCL0000000

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 110°C MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

PRODUCT CODE IN. PIPE SIZE NOMINAL
PIPE OD

(MM)
LENGTH

(MM)
BOLT SIZE GAP G (MM)

RETBCL00E0022 1/2’’ DN15 21.3 200 M10 12

RETBCL00E0027 3/4’’ DN20 26.7 210 M10 12

RETBCL00E0034 1’’ DN25 33.4 230 M10 12

RETBCL00E0042 1 1/4’’ DN32 42.1 260 M10 12

RETBCL00E0048 1 1/2’’ DN40 48.2 260 M10 12

RETBCL00E0060 2’’ DN50 60.3 260 M10 16

RETBCL00E0073 2 1/2’’ DN65 73 290 M12 16

RETBCL00E0089 3’’ DN80 88.9 290 M12 16

RETBCL00E0102 3 1/2’’ DN90 101.6 330 M12 16

RETBCL00E0114 4’’ DN100 114.3 330 M12 19

RETBCL00E0141 5’’ DN125 141.3 350 M16 19

RETBCL00E0168 6’’ DN150 168.3 380 M16 22

RETBCL00E0219 8’’ DN200 219.1 470 M16 25

RETBCL00E0273 10’’ DN250 273 520 M16 25

RETBCL00E0323 12’’ DN300 323.8 580 M20 25

RETBCL00E0356 14’’ DN350 355.6 610 M20 28

RETBCL00E0406 16’’ DN400 406.4 660 M20 28

RETBCL00E0457 18’’ DN450 457.2 710 M20 32

RETBCL00E0508 20’’ DN500 508 760 M20 35

RETBCL00E0610 24’’ DN600 609.6 880 M20 42
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MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE:

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

-20°C to 150°C

TGDNCL0000000 DOUBLE PIPE HANGER WITH EPDM LINING
ROYALE EXPORT
Serving Clients Globally



U STRAP REUS00UF00000

MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
APPROVALS: 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE:

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake, 
& Epoxy Coated.

343°C (650°F)

PRODUCT
CODE

NOMINAL
IN.

PIPE SIZE
MM

PIPE OD
(MM)

OVERALL
DIMENSIO

N A

DISTANCE
BETWEEN
TWO BOLT

B

BOLT SIZE
(MM)

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REUS00UFE0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 82 57 M8 500

REUS00UFE0034 1” DN25 33.4 89 64 M8 500

REUS00UFE0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 96 71 M8 500

REUS00UFE0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 102 77 M8 500

REUS00UFE0060 2” DN50 60.3 114 89 M8 500

REUS00UFE0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 145 113 M8 600

REUS00UFE0089 3” DN80 88.9 160 128 M8 600

REUS00FME0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 170 138 M8 600

REUS00UFE0114 4” DN100 114.3 185 153 M8 600

REUS00UFE0141 5” DN125 141.3 210 178 M10 600

REUS00UFE0168 6” DN150 168.3 237 205 M10 600

REUS00ULE0219 8” DN200 219.1 289 257 M10 800

REUS00ULE0323 12” DN300 323.8 417 376 M18 1250

ROYALE EXPORT
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MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

REUS000000000 U STRAP

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake, 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C (650°F)

& Epoxy Coated.

PRODUCT
CODE

NOMINAL
IN.

PIPE SIZE
MM

PIPE OD
(MM)

OVERALL
DIMENSIO

N A

DISTANCE
BETWEEN
TWO BOLT

B

BOLT SIZE
(MM)

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REUS0000E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 76 51 M8 500

REUS0000E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 82 57 M8 500

REUS0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 89 64 M8 500

REUS0000E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 96 71 M8 500

REUS0000E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 102 77 M8 500

REUS0000E0054 - - 54 108 83 M8 500

REUS0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 114 89 M8 500

REUS0000E0067 - - 67 121 96 M8 500

REUS0000E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 145 113 M8 600

REUS0000E0082 - - 82 152 120 M8 600

REUS0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 160 128 M8 600

REUS0000E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 170 138 M8 600

REUS0000E0108 - - 108 178 146 M8 600

REUS0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 185 153 M8 600

REUS0000E0126 - - 126 196 164 M8 600
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PRODUCT
CODE

NOMINAL
IN.

PIPE SIZE
MM

PIPE OD
(MM)

OVERALL
DIMENSION

DISTANCE
BETWEEN

BOLT SIZE
(MM)

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REUS0000E0141 5” DN125 141.3 210 178 M10 600

REUS0000E0148 - - 148 218 186 M10 600

REUS0000E0155 - - 155 225 193 M10 600

REUS0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 237 205 M10 600

REUS0000E0179 - - 179 249 217 M10 600

REUS0000E0190 - - 190 260 228 M10 800

REUS0000E0205 - - 205 275 243 M10 800

REUS0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 289 257 M10 800

REUS0000E0230 - - 230 300 268 M10 800

REUS0000E0241 - - 241 332 291 M12 1250

REUS0000E0263 - - 263 354 313 M12 1250

REUS0000E0273 10” DN250 273 364 323 M18 1250

REUS0000E0295 - - 295 386 345 M18 1250

REUS0000E0323 12” DN300 323.8 417 376 M18 1250

REUS0000E0356 14” DN350 355.6 447 409 M18 1800

REUS0000E0374 - - 374 465 427 M18 1800

REUS0000E0406 16” DN400 406.4 497 459 M18 1800

REUS0000E0432 - - 432 523 485 M18 1800

REUS0000E0457 18” DN450 457.2 547 509 M18 1800

REUS0000E0482 - - 482 573 535 M18 1800

REUS0000E0508 20” DN500 508.2 599 561 M18 1800

REUS0000E0533 - - 533 624 586 M18 1800

REUS0000E0559 - - 559 650 612 M18 1800

REUS0000E0583 - - 583 674 636 M18 1800

REUS0000E0610 24” DN600 609.6 701 663 M18 1800

REUS0000E0658 - - 658 766 721 M18 2300

REUS0000E0690 - - 690 798 753 M18 2300

REUS0000E0760 - - 760 868 823 M18 2300

REUS0000E0863 - - 863 971 926 M18 2300

REUS0000E0918 - - 918 1026 981 M18 2300



MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request.

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 110°C

REUS0L0000000 U STRAP WITH LINING

PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL

IN.
PIPE SIZE

(MM)
PIPE OD

(MM)
A (Overall
Dimension)

B (Distance
Between Two

Bolt)

BOLT SIZE
(MM)

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REUS0L00E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 76 51 M8 500

REUS0L00E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 82 57 M8 500

REUS0L00E0034 1” DN25 33.4 89 64 M8 500

REUS0L00E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 96 71 M8 500

REUS0L00E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 102 77 M8 500

REUS0L00E0054 — — 54 108 83 M8 500

REUS0L00E0060 2” DN50 60.3 114 89 M8 500

REUS0L00E0067 — — 67 121 96 M8 500

REUS0L00E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 145 113 M8 600

REUS0L00E0082 — — 82 152 120 M8 600

REUS0L00E0089 3” DN80 88.9 160 128 M8 600

REUS0L00E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 170 138 M8 600

REUS0L00E0108 — — 108 178 146 M8 600

REUS0L00E0114 4” DN100 114.3 185 153 M8 600

ROYALE EXPORT
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REUS0L00E0126 — — 126 196 164 M8 600

REUS0L00E0141 5” DN125 141.3 210 178 M10 600

REUS0L00E0148 — — 148 218 186 M10 600

REUS0L00E0155 — — 155 225 193 M10 600

REUS0L00E0168 6” DN150 168.3 237 205 M10 600

REUS0L00E0179 — — 179 249 217 M10 600

REUS0L00E0190 — — 190 260 228 M10 800

REUS0L00E0205 — — 205 275 243 M10 800

REUS0L00E0219 8” DN200 219.1 289 257 M10 800

REUS0L00E0230 — — 230 300 268 M10 800

REUS0L00E0241 — — 241 332 291 M12 1250

REUS0L00E0263 — — 263 354 313 M12 1250

REUS0L00E0273 10” DN250 273 364 323 M18 1250

REUS0L00E0295 — — 295 386 345 M18 1250

REUS0L00E0323 12” DN300 323.8 417 376 M18 1250

REUS0L00E0356 14” DN350 355.6 447 409 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0374 — — 374 465 427 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0406 16” DN400 406.4 497 459 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0432 — — 432 523 485 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0457 18” DN450 457.2 547 509 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0482 — — 482 573 535 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0508 20” DN500 508.2 599 561 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0533 — — 533 624 586 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0559 — — 559 650 612 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0583 — — 583 674 636 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0610 24” DN600 609.6 701 663 M18 1800

REUS0L00E0658 — — 658 766 721 M18 2300

REUS0L00E0690 — — 690 798 753 M18 2300

REUS0L00E0760 — — 760 868 823 M18 2300

REUS0L00E0863 — — 863 971 926 M18 2300

REUS0L00E0918 — — 918 1026 981 M18 2300



RERC00UF00000 RISER CLAMP

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

APPROVALS: 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C (650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL IN.
PIPE SIZE

(MM)
PIPE OD

(MM)

LENGTH
BETWEEN

HOLE
CENTRE

(MM)

BOLT SIZE
MAX LOAD

(KG)

RERC00FME0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 68 M10 1250

RERC00FME0034 1” DN25 33.4 76 M10 1250

RERC00FME0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 90 M10 1250

RERC00FME0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 110 M10 1250

RERC00UFE0060 2” DN50 60.3 130 M10 1850

RERC00UFE0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 142 M12 1850

RERC00FME0089 3” DN80 88.9 161 M12 2250

RERC00UFE0114 4” DN100 114.3 190 M12 3600

RERC00UFE0168 6” DN150 168.3 258 M16 4500
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RISER CLAMP RERC000000000

MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE:

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

343°C (650°F)

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL IN.
PIPE SIZE

(MM)
PIPE OD

(MM)

LENGTH
BETWEEN

HOLE
CENTRE

(MM)

BOLT SIZE
MAX LOAD

(KG)

RERC0000E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 57 M10 1250

RERC0000E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 68 M10 1250

RERC0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 76 M10 1250

RERC0000E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 90 M10 1250

RERC0000E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 110 M10 1250

RERC0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 130 M10 1850

RERC0000E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 142 M12 1850

RERC0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 161 M12 2250

RERC0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 190 M12 3600

RERC0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 258 M16 4500

RERC0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 333 M16 4500

RERC0000E0273 10” DN250 273 409 M16 5800

RERC0000E0323 12” DN300 323.8 467 M20 7300

RERC0000E0406 16” DN400 406.4 583 M20 7300

RERC0000E0508 20” DN500 508 708 M20 13400

RERC0000E0610 24” DN600 609.6 833 M20 13400
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MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

-20°C to 110°C

RERC0L0000000 RISER CLAMP WITH LINING

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL IN.
PIPE SIZE

(MM)
PIPE OD (MM)

LENGTH
BETWEEN

HOLE
CENTRE (MM)

BOLT SIZE
MAX LOAD

(KG)

RERC0L00E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 57 M10 1250

RERC0L00E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 68 M10 1250

RERC0L00E0034 1” DN25 33.4 76 M10 1250

RERC0L00E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 90 M10 1250

RERC0L00E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 110 M10 1250

RERC0L00E0060 2” DN50 60.3 130 M10 1850

RERC0L00E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 142 M12 1850

RERC0L00E0089 3” DN80 88.9 161 M12 2250

RERC0L00E0114 4” DN100 114.3 190 M12 3600

RERC0L00E0168 6” DN150 168.3 258 M16 4500

RERC0L00E0219 8” DN200 219.1 333 M16 4500

RERC0L00E0273 10” DN250 273 409 M16 5800

RERC0L00E0323 12” DN300 323.8 467 M20 7300

RERC0L00E0406 16” DN400 406.4 583 M20 7300

RERC0L00E0508 20” DN500 508 708 M20 13400

RERC0L00E0610 24” DN600 609.6 833 M20 13400

ROYALE EXPORT
Serving Clients Globally



RISER CLAMP-FOUR BOLTS REFBC00000000

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C (650°F) FINISH

AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake,
& Epoxy Coated.

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL IN.
PIPE SIZE

MM
PIPE OD

(MM)
DIMENSIONS

(MM)
BOLT SIZE

MAX LOAD
(KG)

REFBC000E0022 1/2’’ DN15 21.3 57 M10 1250

REFBC000E0027 3/4’’ DN20 26.7 68 M10 1250

REFBC000E0034 1’’ DN25 33.4 76 M10 1250

REFBC000E0042 1 1/4’’ DN32 42.1 90 M10 1250

REFBC000E0048 1 1/2’’ DN40 48.2 110 M10 1250

REFBC000E0060 2’’ DN50 60.3 130 M10 1850

REFBC000E0073 2 1/2’’ DN65 73 142 M12 1850

REFBC000E0089 3’’ DN80 88.9 161 M12 2250

REFBC000E0102 3 1/2’’ DN90 101.6 170 M12 2250

REFBC000E0114 4’’ DN100 114.3 190 M12 3600

REFBC000E0114 5’’ DN125 141.3 224 M16 3600

REFBC000E0168 6’’ DN150 168.3 258 M16 4500

REFBC000E0219 8’’ DN200 219.1 333 M16 4500

REFBC000E0273 10’’ DN250 273 409 M16 5800

REFBC000E0323 12’’ DN300 323.8 467 M20 7300

REFBC000E0356 14’’ DN350 355.6 519 M20 7300

REFBC000E0406 16’’ DN400 406.4 571 M20 7300

REFBC000E0457 18’’ DN450 457.2 710 M20 11000

REFBC000E0508 20’’ DN500 508 760 M20 13400

REFBC000E0610 24’’ DN600 609.6 833 M20 13400
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RETHC00000000 THREE BOLT PIPE CLAMP

MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on 
request

PRODUCT CODE 

RETHC000E0022
RETHC000E0027
RETHC000E0034
RETHC000E0042
RETHC000E0048
RETHC000E0060
RETHC000E0073
RETHC000E0089
RETHC000E0114
RETHC000E0168
RETHC000E0219
RETHC000E0273
RETHC000E0323
RETHC000E0356
RETHC000E0406
RETHC000E0457
RETHC000E0508

PIPE SIZE

INCH MM

15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

B
MM
58
66
72
76
88

108
122
136
178
222
284
348
392
444
498
580
614

C
MM

7
7
7
7
7
9
9
9

11
11
11
14
14
14
18
18
18

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Electro-Galvanized, Hot dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

D
MM
96

104
110
120
126
153
167
181
237
281
343
421
465
517
586
668
702

BOLT SIZE
K

MM
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M12
M12
M16
M16
M20
M20
M20
M24
M24
M24
M24
M27

DESIGN
LOAD 

KN
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.29
5.34
5.34
5.34
5.34
8.67
9.96
9.96

11.25
11.25
14.94
14.94
14.94
15.65

1/2"
3/4"
1"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

2"
2 1/2"

3"
4"
6"
8"

10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
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PRODUCT CODE 
PIPE SIZE

INCH MM

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

BOLT SIZE
K

MM
M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M12

M12

M16

M16

M16

M20

A
MM
63

63

67

71

75

81

87

95

108

120

135

160

197

222

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Electro-Galvanized, Hot dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

ØD
MM
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

14

14

18

18

18

22

C
MM
152

186

192

200

209

232

267

283

317

349

419

473

584

635

DESIGN 
LOAD

KN
0.84

0.84

0.84

0.84

0.84

1.87

1.87

1.87

2.71

2.71

3.87

3.87

3.87

3.87

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

8"

10"

12"

OFFSET PIPE CLAMP REOPC00000000

 
REOPC000E0022

REOPC000E0027

REOPC000E0034

REOPC000E0042

REOPC000E0048

REOPC000E0060

REOPC000E0073

REOPC000E0089

REOPC000E0114

REOPC000E0140

REOPC000E0168

REOPC000E0219

REOPC000E0273

REOPC000E0323
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REUB00UL00000 U BOLT

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
APPROVALS: 

 MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

399°C (750°F)

 W
 A

 T

 L

PRODUCT
CODE

NOMINA
L IN.

PIPE SIZE
MM

PIPE OD
(MM)

ROD DIA.
W (MM)

HEIGHT L
(MM)

THREAD
LENGTH
T (MM)

ROD SIZE
A (MM)

MAX
LOAD
(KG)

REUB00ULE0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 27 77 50 M10 550

REUB00ULE0034 1” DN25 33.4 34 85 50 M10 550

REUB00ULE0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 43 93 50 M10 550

REUB00ULE0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 48 100 50 M10 550

REUB00ULE0060 2” DN50 60.3 60 110 50 M10 550

REUB00ULE0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 76 127 50 M12 900

REUB00ULE0089 3” DN80 88.9 89 140 50 M12 900

REUB00ULE0114 4” DN100 114.3 115 165 50 M12 900

REUB00ULE0141 5” DN125 141.3 140 190 50 M12 900

REUB00ULE0168 6” DN150 168.3 168 220 50 M12 900
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U BOLT REUB000000000

MATERIAL: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 399°C (750°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

 W
 A

 T

 L

PRODUCT
CODE

NOMINAL
IN.

PIPE SIZE
MM

PIPE OD
(MM)

ROD DIA.
W (MM)

HEIGHT L
(MM)

THREAD
LENGTH
T (MM)

ROD SIZE
A (MM)

MAX
LOAD
(KG)

REUB0000E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 21 65 50 M10 550

REUB0000E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 27 77 50 M10 550

REUB0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 34 85 50 M10 550

REUB0000E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 43 93 50 M10 550

REUB0000E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 48 100 50 M10 550

REUB0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 60 110 50 M10 550

REUB0000E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 76 127 50 M12 900

REUB0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 89 140 50 M12 900

REUB0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 115 165 50 M12 900

REUB0000E0141 5” DN125 141.3 140 190 50 M12 900

REUB0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 168 220 50 M12 900

REUB0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 219 295 75 M16 1900

REUB0000E0273 10” DN250 273 273 370 100 M20 3200

REUB0000E0323 12” DN300 323.8 324 420 100 M20 3200

REUB0000E0356 14” DN350 355.6 356 455 100 M20 3200

REUB0000E0406 16” DN400 406.4 406 505 100 M20 3200

REUB0000E0457 18” DN450 457.2 457 555 100 M24 4400

REUB0000E0508 20” DN500 508 508 605 100 M24 4400

REUB0000E0610 24” DN600 609.6 610 710 100 M24 4400
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MATERIALS: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can also be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 110°C

MINIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20°C

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

REUB0L0000000 U BOLT WITH LINING

PRODUCT CODE
NOMINA

L IN.
PIPE SIZE

MM
PIPE OD

(MM)
ROD DIA.
W (MM)

HEIGHT L
(MM)

THREAD
LENGTH
T (MM)

BOLT
SIZE A
(MM)

MAX
LOAD
(KG)

REUB0L00E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 21 65 50 M10 550

REUB0L00E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 27 77 50 M10 550

REUB0L00E0034 1” DN25 33.4 34 85 50 M10 550

REUB0L00E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 43 93 50 M10 550

REUB0L00E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 48 100 50 M10 550

REUB0L00E0060 2” DN50 60.3 60 110 50 M10 550

REUB0L00E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 76 127 50 M12 900

REUB0L00E0089 3” DN80 88.9 89 140 50 M12 900

REUB0L00E00114 4” DN100 114.3 115 165 50 M12 900

REUB0L00E00141 5” DN125 141.3 140 190 50 M12 900

REUB0L00E00168 6” DN150 168.3 168 220 50 M12 900

REUB0L00E00219 8” DN200 219.1 219 295 75 M16 1900

REUB0L00E00273 10” DN250 273 273 370 100 M20 3200

REUB0L00E00323 12” DN300 323.8 324 420 100 M20 3200

REUB0L00E00356 14” DN350 355.6 356 455 100 M20 3200

REUB0L00E00406 16” DN400 406.4 406 505 100 M20 3200

REUB0L00E00457 18” DN450 457.2 457 555 100 M24 4400

REUB0L00E00508 20” DN500 508 508 605 100 M24 4400

REUB0L00E00610 24” DN600 609.6 610 710 100 M24 4400
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PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL
(INCH)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

6"

PIPE SIZE
( MM )
DN 15

DN 20

DN 25

DN 32

DN 40

DN 50

DN 65

DN 80

DN 100

DN 150

MATERIALS: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

DIA
( MM )
21.3

26.7

33.4

42.1

48.2

60.3

73

88.9

114.3

168.3

SCREW
M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 8

M 8

M 8

M 8

343°C (650°F)

HALF SADDLE REHS000000000

TGHS0000E0022

TGHS0000E0027

TGHS0000E0034

TGHS0000E0042

TGHS0000E0048

TGHS0000E0060

TGHS0000E0073

TGHS0000E0089

TGHS0000E00114

TGHS0000E00168
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PRODUCT
CODE

RELS0000E0022

RELS0000E0027

RELS0000E0034

RELS0000E0042

RELS0000E0048

RELS0000E0060

RELS0000E0073

RELS0000E0089

RELS0000E0114

RELS0000E0168

NOMINAL
(INCH)

PIPE SIZE
( MM )

MATERIALS: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

DIA
( MM ) SCREW

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

6"

DN 15

DN 20

DN 25

DN 32

DN 40

DN 50

DN 65

DN 80

DN 100

DN 150

21.

3

26.

7

33.

4

42.1

48.2

60.3

73

55.9

114.3

168.3

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

M 6

343°C (650°F)

RELS000000000 LIGHT SADDLE
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MATERIALS: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 

FINISH AVAILABLE: 

Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

 343°C (650°F)

HEAVY SADDLE REHS000000000

PRODHST CODE INCH
NOMINAL PIPE SIZE

MM
DIAMETER (MM) SCREW SIZE

REHS0000E0022 1/2” DN15 21.3 M6

REHS0000E0027 3/4” DN20 26.7 M6

REHS0000E0034 1” DN25 33.4 M6

REHS0000E0042 1 1/4” DN32 42.1 M6

REHS0000E0048 1 1/2” DN40 48.2 M6

REHS0000E0054 – – 54 M6

REHS0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 M6

REHS0000E0067 – – 67 M6

REHS0000E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 M6

REHS0000E0082 – – 82 M6

REHS0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 M6

REHS0000E0102 3 1/2” DN90 101.6 M6

REHS0000E0108 – – 108 M6

REHS0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 M6

REHS0000E0126 – – 126 M6

REHS0000E0141 5” DN125 141.3 M6

REHS0000E0148 – – 148 M6

REHS0000E0155 – – 155 M6

REHS0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 M6
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MATERIAL: 
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

RE-SF L41 RE-SF L82

MATERIALS: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 343°C (650°F)

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.

ITEM

RESF0000E0L41
RESF0000E0L82
RESF0000EL124
RESF0000H0L41
RESF0000S0L41

RE-SF L124

FOR PROFILE FUS
21;41;21D;62

41D
62D

21;41;21D;62
FUS 21 + FUS 41

RESF000000000

REAS000000000 OFFSET HANGER

SADDLE FLANGE

PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL

INCH
PIPE SIZE

MM
PIPE OD

(MM)
DIMENSION

(L)
W H

REAS0000E0060 2” DN50 60.3 214 186 83

REAS0000E0073 2 1/2” DN65 73 269 231 113

REAS0000E0089 3” DN80 88.9 284 246 113

REAS0000E0110 - - 110 298 259 113

REAS0000E0114 4” DN100 114.3 311 271 113

REAS0000E0141 5” DN125 141.3 386 336 138

REAS0000E0168 6” DN150 168.3 411 361 138

REAS0000E0219 8” DN200 219.1 469 419 138
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STRUT CLAMP-TWO PIECE CHANNEL CLIP RETPC0UL00000

APPROVALS: 

PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL
INCH

PIPE SIZE
MM

O.D. OF PIPE
'D'

MM
A

MATERIALS: 

Mild Steel. Also other materials can also be provided on request

FINISH AVAILABLE: 
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized, Zinc Flake
& Epoxy Coated.

B C FASTENER
SIZE

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

27

34

42

48

60

73

89

114

72

75

86

95

107

122

138

165

17.5

20.6

25.4

28.4

34.8

41.1

50.8

63.5

30.00

38.00

46.00

52.00

65.00

78.00

94.00

120.00

M 6 x 25

M 6 x 25

M 6 x 25

M 6 x 25

M 8 x 35

M 8 x 35

M 8 x 35

M 8 x 35

RETPC0ULE0027

RETPC0ULE0034

RETPC0ULE0042 

 RETPC0ULE0048

RETPC0ULE0060

RETPC0ULE0073

RETPC0ULE0089 

 RETPC0ULE0114
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WhatsApp:
+91 90823 59551

Mail:
info.royaleexport@gmail.com

Website:
royaleexport.com

Address:
Saifee Park 2, Mazgaon
Mumbai - 400010, Maharashtra India.


